
Intructions: Align yourself with Region(s) and send the spreadsheet back to Mercedes Enrique

Ranking by 

Size

Total 2024 Fundraising Target 

Amount

50% Target via 

$5K Company 

Pledges attained 

NLT Capital Week 

March 2024 Region RVP RVP Email Deputy RVP

1 100,000$                                     50,000$                 Middle Atlantic Summer Gladden summer.gladden@leebcor.com Ed Chamberlayne

2 90,000$                                        45,000$                 Southeast Pamela Little littlep@pondco.com Beth Harris and Michael Ulekowski

3 90,000$                                        45,000$                 Texas Eric Wilbur ejwengineer@aol.com Liz Parent

4 80,000$                                        40,000$                 California Jim Carter jcarter@emaxlabs.com Phil Welker

5 80,000$                                        40,000$                 North Atlantic Carlos Sanchez csanchez@mbpce.com Mindy Hinsley

6 70,000$                                        35,000$                 Gulf Coast Ryan Elliott ryan.martin.elliott@gmail.com Scott Smith

7 70,000$                                        35,000$                 MO River Julia Pluff jpluff@f-w.com Scott Nall & David Packard

8 60,000$                                        30,000$                 Carolinas Frank Mondo frank.mondo@jacobs.com Scott Hartung

9 60,000$                                        30,000$                 TN/KY Ted Foster tfoster@ssr-inc.com

10 50,000$                                        25,000$                 Pacific Joshua Biggers biggersj@gmail.com

11 50,000$                                        25,000$                 Rocky  Mountain Aaron Murray aaron.murray@wsp.com Wendy Amann

12 40,000$                                        20,000$                 Northern  Tier Caroline Roberts caroline.roberts@jacobs.com 

13 40,000$                                        20,000$                 OH Valley Alexander Masters alexander.masters@siemens.com

14 30,000$                                        15,000$                 Heartland Robert Burton robert.burton@benham.com Lt Col. Craig Bryant

15 30,000$                                        15,000$                 Lakes David Johnson david.johnson@consoreng.com

16 30,000$                                        15,000$                 Northeast Lisa Brandon lisa.brandon@ghd.com 

17 20,000$                                        10,000$                 Southwest Bruce Preston bpreston@larsondesigngroup.com Colleen Rust

18 10,000$                                        5,000$                    Europe Chris Knutson christian.knutson@jacobs.com Charysse Knotts/Adam Boubede

GOAL Total 1,000,000$                                  500,000$               

RVP Region Coordination 

Champions Region 1 Region 2

Extra Region (if 

applicable) Champion Email

1 Mike Blount Southeast Gulf Coast Europe michael.blount@aecom.com

2 Todd Semonite Middle Atlantic North Atlantic Todd.Semonite@wsp.com 1/4/2024 5,000.00$    

3 Mercedes Enrique OH Valley MO River menrique@cmscorp.com

4 Steve Blinderman Lakes sblinderman@blinderman.com

5 Eddie Gonzalez Texas gonzalez.eddie@gmail.com

6 RADM Mark Handley Rocky Mountain Northern Tier Mark.Handley2@aecom.com

7 COL Bill Haight Middle Atlantic Europe bill.haight@wsp.com

8 Paul Owen California Pacific MO River Paul.Owen@hdrinc.com

9 J.R. Steele Carolinas Southwest James.R.Steele@atkinsrealis.com

10 Tres Meek Working on Capital Week Event with Beth Harris tres_meek@yahoo.com

11 Brittany Schultze MO River SchultzeB@bv.com

12 Tim Byers Middle Atlantic Pacific timbyers81@gmail.com

13 Mike Huffstetler MO River mhuffstetler@dlrgroup.com

14 Mario Burgos Southwest mario.burgos@prairiebandllc.com

Note: As of this revision 8, we still need 3 volunteers for: TN/KY, Heartland and Northeast Regions (Mercedes and Sal Nodjomian until assigned)

2024 SAME Foundation Fundraising Campaign
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